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Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report
February 3, 2016 Video Sale

Consignor

Martin Family Farms
Rocking H Cattle & McPherson *All-Natural*
Donald Chriscoe Farm
McDannald Cattle Company
B.W. Barwick Farms, LLC
Hart Farms
Windell Talley
Oakwood Farms
Martin Family Farms
Ridgecrest Farms
Lone Home Farms
Rocking H Cattle & McPherson *All-Natural*
Donald Chriscoe Farm
Talley Farms, Inc.
Lee Jones
B.W. Barwick Farms, LLC
Gordon Stocker & Collins Farms

Joe Singleton *All-Natural*

State Load Head

NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
SC

0.5

0.75

0.5

75
65
62
65
60
57
170
54
75
75
75
70
65

33/40
18/42
35/35
33/5

Kind
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Strs/Hfrs
Strs/Hfrs
Strs/Hfrs
Strs/Hfrs

650
750
775
750
840
850
860
875
615
650
650
700
750
750
650/650
665/675
690/690
675/635

Price

$175.50
$165.00
$153.25
$156.75
$146.00
$147.75
$144.00
$135.75
$150.50
$141.50
$147.00
$155.50
$142.00
$140.00
$165.50
$152.50
$149.50
$163.50

$155.50
$142.50
$141.50
$155.50



