## **Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report**

February 3, 2016 Video Sale

Lot	Consignor	State	Load	Head	Kind	Weight	Price	
1	Martin Family Farms	NC	1	75	Steers	650	\$175.50	
2	Rocking H Cattle & McPherson *All-Natural*	NC	1	65	Steers	750	\$165.00	
3	Donald Chriscoe Farm	NC	1	62	Steers	775	\$153.25	
4	McDannald Cattle Company	SC	1	65	Steers	750	\$156.75	
5	B.W. Barwick Farms, LLC	NC	1	60	Steers	840	\$146.00	
6	Hart Farms	NC	1	57	Steers	850	\$147.75	
7	Windell Talley	NC	3	170	Steers	860	\$144.00	
8	Oakwood Farms	NC	1	54	Steers	875	\$135.75	
9	Martin Family Farms	NC	1	75	Heifers	615	\$150.50	
10	Ridgecrest Farms	NC	1	75	Heifers	650	\$141.50	
10a	Lone Home Farms	NC	1	75	Heifers	650	\$147.00	
11	Rocking H Cattle & McPherson *All-Natural*	NC	1	70	Heifers	700	\$155.50	
12	Donald Chriscoe Farm	NC	1	65	Heifers	750	\$142.00	
13	Talley Farms, Inc.	NC	0.5	40	Heifers	750	\$140.00	
14	Lee Jones	NC	1	33/40	Strs/Hfrs	650/650	\$165.50	\$155.50
15	B.W. Barwick Farms, LLC	NC	0.75	18/42	Strs/Hfrs	665/675	\$152.50	\$142.50
16	Gordon Stocker & Collins Farms	SC	1	35/35	Strs/Hfrs	690/690	\$149.50	\$141.50
17	Joe Singleton *All-Natural*	SC	0.5	33/5	Strs/Hfrs	675/635	\$163.50	\$155.50